Z~R78—v (1)  SPARE PARTS (1)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
2 ‘ i

N—UH

Part Names
JXRT IV b (N—F)

N (F—No. & A%
Quantity

3x3mm Set Screw , E-ring (E4) X

@) 39 x 1
FM312H| Rear Body Mount (Hard) X 2 X3 500
EY >4 (E2.5) X3
E-ring (E2.5)
IV A= (—FK)[6) x1 GH x4
FM315H| Front Bumper (Hard) |52 63 x 2 600
T—1)—t-
FM316| oy ot (@) x1 500
FM318| 78V F7V49FA byii=(F)
BL | Front One-touch Stopper (Blue) ®x2 600
FM319| YX I Va9 FR bwii—(F)
BL | Rear One-touch Stopper (Blue) @®x2 600
3x20mmE4TE >
FM324| 3550mm Parallel Pin x10 600
JavbhyFoaq v
FM325| Front Cup Joint x2 600
3x8x12mm#A 5 —
FM328-1 3x8x12mm Collars x1 500
3x12mmT v v —
FM328-2| 3x12mm Washer @ x5 600
T—)—F7HTH— PZA))
FM330| pyjiey Adapter @x1 Eling (E7) X1| 450
4x4mmt v FEX 1
4x4mm Set Screw X
FM332| JL—F T 1 XY (H)
BL | Brake Disk (Blue) x2 @x1 600
JL—F 1Ry K
FM333C| 5 pay @x1 @x2 450
FM335| K74 Y)Y bR 1) 21—(8)
-01 | Body Mount Screw (S) x4 900
ImMmAR—)LR Y 1) 12—
FM337| 9mm Ball Screw x4 900
FM338| 10mmR 4 ) a—F+ v 7 (F)| o
BL | 10mm Screw Cap (Blue) x4 400
5.8mmili Y/ R —)L
FM341| 5'gmm Ball x5 400
TURYFRTY LY
FM342| Snetouch Spring @ x 10 800
FM343| ) ¥vYA7—HRX v Tk
-RL | Rear Lower Suspention Shaft @ x2 450
T4 KFO—JL/R—
FM344B| \¥ide Roll Bar @) x 1 500
I TUTHU R 3dommE+y TER, dx12mm¥#SER,
FM3468 Engine Mount 3x10mm Cap Screw , 4x12mm F/H Screw, 1900
S x 4 @ x 1
RAFTYTFw b
FM353| 5pring Nut @ x1 250
FM356| 13X (15T) AT avi—y 700

-15L | 1st Gear (15T) Optional Parts
FM356| 13& X (16T)

-16L | 1st Gear (16T) x1 700
FM356| 13X+ (17T) AT a =y 700

-17L | 1st Gear (17T) Optional Parts
FM356| 13X (18T) AT avi—y 700

-18L | 1st Gear (18T) Optional Parts
FM357| 23+ (197T) AT aR—y 700

-19H | 2nd Gear (197) Optional Parts
FM357 | 25 ¥+ (20T)

20H | 2nd Gear (20T) @ x 1 700
FM357 | 25+ (21T) FToa—y 700

-21H | 2nd Gear (21T) Optional Parts
FM357| 23 (22T) FToa =y 700

-22H | 2nd Gear (22T) Optional Parts

1N Ix6mmH S E R
FM359 1st Housing @ x 1 3x6mm F/H Screw X 3| 1300
2 a—RILE— 4xdmmEzy FER
FM361| 514 Shoe Holder @ x 1 4x4mm Set Screw X x1 500
FM362| 13X /S—F ¥ (47T) AT 32—y 400

-47L | 1st Spur Gear (47T) Optional Parts
FM362| 158X /8—F+ (48T) |# T2 azii—y 400

-48L | 1st Spur Gear (48T) Optional Parts
FM362| 15 R /X\—F7 (49T)

-49L | 1st Spur Gear (497T) @x1 400
FM363| 2R A /X—X ¥ (44T) |4 F>ar/8—y 650
-44HB | 2nd Spur Gear (44T) | Optional Parts
FM363| 23 X / S— - (45T)

-45HB | 2nd Spur Gear (45T) x1 650
FR— v T b 26mmFA AVF Yk
FM366| Shock Shaft 2.6mm Nylon Nut  X2| 500
2.6mm7 v —
2.6mm Washer X 2 X2
7OwABT)Ay F(L=66)
FM370B| Adjustable Rod (L=66) | @ X2 650
Jyor—wy b
FM371/ {inkage Set x 1 x2 300
FM372| 7ovadr—tv kb |[@@x1 @x2 1500
BL | Tensionner Set 33mmty ER LEY VY (E4)

N—UH

Part Names
XI5 —HRILE—tY bk

M (F—No. & A%
[@IVET1111Y

FM373| Mmuffier Holder Set @ @ x1 250
ddmmtzy FER Ax10mmy S E R 1
dydmm Set Screw , 4x10mm F/H Screw
T ARILT v v—(0.5)
FM376| Axie Washer (0.5) x 10 350
S FLARJL F420
FM378 Middle Belt 420 189 x 1 700
1) R )L 201
FM379| Rear Belt 201 x 1 900
AvyyvYa7r7—L
FM404 Long Rear Lower Arm @hx2 800
YYT yR=T—hL([AEI(7F)
FM405| goar Upper Arm (Adjustable) @x2 800
ITJL—FhLv Tk
FM406| 5rake Cam Shaft x1 700
XL HR—
FM407| Rear Bulk Support DD Bx1 400
FM408| ¥ RZES{H—1\—($3.0)
-3.0 | Rear Stabilizer Bar (;3.0) @ x 1 500
4mm7 Y% 24 7By K (L=20)
FM415| 4mm Adustable Rod (L=20) | & X 2 700
JYRT 1YY bRR b
FM416| Reqr Body Mount Post @ x 1 350
AV FREEF A H—1i—ty b
FM422| £ront Stabilizer Bar Set @® x1 1400
2% a—ty k
FM423 2nd Shoe Set ® @ x2 800
26xi2mmEr vy TER
2.6x12mm Cap Screw
3x3mmty FEX
3x3mm Set Screw
LZIL—F o=y R
FM425 L-Shape Brake Linkage Rod @ x2 400
7.8mmEEftAR—)L (3mm7X)
FM426 7.8mm Flanged Ball (w/3mm hole) x2 500
97972727 ($19058%)
FM432| 45 Ciutoh Spring (¢1.9x1.5) | 20 X 1 300
FU—EZAFV$12 1R
FM436B Shock Piston ¢ 1.2 1 Hole x2 250
FM500| 7 —JL (EVOLVA)
01 | Decal Set (EVOLVA) |®x 1 1000
28> kR4 —)L (EVOLVA)
FMS01| £ront Wheel (EVOLVA)| @) X 2 500
') x4 —)L (EVOLVA)
FMS02| Rear wheel (EVOLVA) | ® X 2 600
+ 94 L7 —L (EVOLVA)
FM503| kyuckle Arm (EVOLVA) | & @ x 1 500
1) 4/\J (EVOLVA)
FM504| Rear Hub (EVOLVA) x2 800
FM505| 2P P A7 —L (EVOLVA) x2 750
Front Suspension Arm (EVOLVA) x4
1) X7 18—F—L (EVOLVA)
FM506 | Bear Upper Arm (EVOLVA) | & @ x 2 600
A8V kVLY (EVOLVA)
FMS507| Eront Bulk (EVOLVA) @Wx1 @x2 550
1J%7/3)L Y (EVOLVA)
FM508| Rear Bulk (EVOLVA) @Wx1 @Wx2 800
EV >4 (E-2.5) x4
E-ring (E-2.5)
EM509 INR—I -y + @) & @ @) ¢ 612 x 1 450
Small Parts Set G EEIx2 GYx8
#R¥L2 > (125cc)
FMS510| Fyel Tank (125cc) @b x 1 1500
J—1)—t v b (24/18/20)
FM511/ pjiey Set (24/18/20) W @ © @ x1 500
A4 v — (EVOLVA)
FM512| \1ain Chassis (EVOLVA) | @ x 1 10000
TAVRIVIIA YTk (46)
FMS13| Front Oneway Shaft (46) x1 2300
S KLY v 7 b (EVOLVA)
FM514/ Middle Shaft (EVOLVA) | &9 X1 500
*4 v 7k (EVOLVA)
FM515| \ain Shaft (EVOLVA) | & x 1 1000
1) 2y K74 X)L (EVOLVA) 'JJ7 (C11)
FM516| Rigid Axle (EVOLVA) | @ @ x 1 ¢lingCin)x 2| 1100
2OV RRAL VTS v T - (63)
FM517| Eront Swingshatt (63) | 2 X 2 800
JXYRA TS v T bk (52)
FM518| Rear Swingshaft (52) @ x2 800
70V bAT—YRY+ T | (745)
FM519] gyt Lower Suspention Shaft (74.5) @x2 450
JAYRTYR=HAY T | (465)
FMS520| £t Upper Suspention Shaft (46.5) @ x2 450
JXT79i—H23 %7 b (395)
FM521 Rear Upper Suspention Shaft (39.5) @ x2 600
EM522 70 pRA=)LY+ 7 b (EVOLVA) X2 1400

Front Wheel Shaft (EVOLVA)

Eiz
F
200
(=@

Z~RF7/8—Y (2) SPARE PARTS (2)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e

IN—YE
Part Names
1JXiRA =)+ 7 b (EVOLVA)

NAE (F—No.& A%
[@IVET1111Y

s

34

4.8mm Ball Stud (S)

FM523 | Rear Wheel Shaft (EVOLVA) | @ X 2 1400
F—Ae A "= v 7k (30)
FM524 Servo Saver Shaft (30) @ x 1 300
H—REA =2 T 5 (18)
FM525| Servo Saver Spring (1.8) @ x 1 250
6x9x3mm7F7 L2 H 5 —
FM526 6x9x3mm Aluminum Collar @ x1 200
KSA JInNT
FM527 | 576 Hub G x 1 650
3x22mmEITE >
FM528| 5.55mm Paraliel Pin | @ X 10 900
7O F&vR— (13mm) | @ @ ® @ ®
FM529 Front Shock (13mm) ) @D G x 2 3200
x4 @hHx2
26mmF4A4 AVFy bk X2
2.6mm Nylon Nut
2.6mm7J -y v — 5
2.6mm Washer X
FM529| & > /8—4— X (26)
-1 | Shock Case (26) @ x 2 1600
)X & > 78— (13mm) ® @ @ @ @
FMS530| Rear Shock (13mm) 360 @6 G x 2 3200
x4 @hHx2
26mmF4A4 AV Fy b X2
2.6mm Nylon Nut
2.6mm7J -y v — 5
2.6mm Washer X
FM530| & /38—~ — X (29)

-1 | Shock Case (29) X2 1600
FM530| # 2 /38— % 7 h(33) | 26mmF A BVF v b, 500

-2 Shock Shaft (33) 2.6mm Nylon Nut

2.6mm7 Y v—
2.6mm Washer * 2 @x2
FM530 | # 2 /8—ERX k2 (2-1.1) |,

-3 | Shock Piston (2-1.1) x2 300
FM531| JAY FR TV (35-1.9) | AT a vii—y 500
-3519 [ Front Spring (3.5-1.9) | Optional Parts
FM531| 7RV RR T V5 (4.0-1.9)

-4019 | Front Spring (4.0-1.9) | ® x2 500
FM531| JAV FRTY UG (451.9) | AT avii—y 500
-4519 | Front Spring (4.5-1.9) | Optional Parts
FM532 | J¥ X T 245 (5.0-2.0) | AT aii—y 500
-5020 [ Rear Spring (5.0-2.0) | Optional Parts
FM532 | )X 71) >4 (5.5-2.0)
-5520 | Rear Spring (5.5-2.0) @ x2 500
X RBIILE—Tmm)| T a8—y
FM533 | Rear Suspension Holder (7mm) [ Optional Parts 2200
FM533 | ¥4 RKLE— (Tmmi24 )
-2 | Rear Suspension Holder (7mm /2 in) @ x 1 2200
7 wi8—FL— bk (EVOLVA)
FM534 | {joper Plate (EVOLVA) | & X 1 3300
70V pRT 439 b (EVOLVA)
FM535 | 100t Body Mount (EVOLVA) | & X 1 1300
70 M UR—2F—(EVOLVA)
FM536 | Front Shock Stay (EVOLVA)| & X 1 950
1) 4 v 18— R T— (EVOLVA)
FM537 | Rear Shock Stay (EVOLVA) | @ X 1 900
Z0OY kX)L F (207)
FMS38 | Front Belt (207) B x1 800
PRE R I RZ | (8.5) D x2 axemm¥SER
FMS39 | Fijel Tank Post (8.5) ®x4 6mm Flat Fead Soren ¥4 400
YS9y FLa—(JL—)
FMW10 Clutch Shoe (Gray) @) x 1 1200
5x10x4mmA~AR7 1) > 45
BRGOO1 5x10x4mm Ball Bearing @ x4 1000
ex12x4mmA~ARF7 1) o5
BRGO06| gy 12x4mm Ball Bearing| @ X 2 1000
12x21x6mmAR7 Y o5 | o
BRGO18| 15451x5mm Ball Bearing | & X 2 1000
6x10x3mmA7 1J >
BRG022| gy 10x3mm Ball Bearing| & X 2 1000
6x13x5mmARF7 1) >4
BRG025 6x13x5mm Ball Bearing X2 700
4.8x106mmA 7 A FRT ) VT 1AY ¢
BRG103| 4 gy10x4mm Thrust Bearing (1 pcs) @ —=t 1000
KT EY
FM29 | 3oy Pin x10 150
ORGO3(OU >4 (P3/TZ %)
BK | O-ring (P3/ Biack) x 10 200
FoxA MDY Py b (L=15,20)
SPW5 | Adiustable Rod Set (L=15.20) | & X 2 650
4.8mmAR—)LT 2 K
UM112| 4 '8mm Ball End @B ®x6 300
4.8mmAR—ILR A v K
UM128| 4 'gmm Ball Stud x4 400
UM129 4.8mmAR—JLAAZ Y K (S) @ x 4 400

* T
FHH
200
(=)

IN—VUH

No.& A0

* FiE

Part Names

‘ NE (F—

Q

uantity

FHH

F—/N\—2alvk >
UM213 Tapered Collet x1 250 (20;)
N—FHZL v Tk 24mm -
UMWI03| Harg Hinge Pin 24mm Wx2 500
vzogo| SRZ.2 ¥ F ASSY DOBBB® B | 5504
3D Clutch Assembly Bx1 @ X 2
@ @) x 3 x4
o —= ERER—=C
xizmmEr vy TER
3x12mm Cap Screw
xismmEry TER
3x15mm Cap Screw
3DYITA
VZ091 | 35 Weight x3 1200
3DY T vFNIL
VZ092 | 3p Cijtch Bell @ x1 1200
3DRTY o=t
VZ093 3D Spring Catch @ x 1 300
DI SARA—ILF v b
VZ094 | 3 Flywheel Nut @) x 1 500
3DV ZYFTARY
VZ095 | 3p Cijtch Disk @ x1 600
3DZ S A KA —IL
VZ096 | 3p Fiywheel @ x 1 1200
NILAAET v v—
VZ099| ge|| Guide Washer @ x 1 250
vzioze| TR EA A8 F — EDEIEDEWMEEBED T |
Servo Saver & Holder |8 @ 6% &9 G0 &) x 2
H—REA/N\—/R4 T
VZ108| geryo Saver Pipe @ x 1 400
et < (A S AR
VZ109| Servo Saver Nut @ & x 1 350
FILEHAS— (BmmE)
Wo0143 Aluminium Collar (3mm) @ x 10 450
3mMmYy Sy v—
w0146 3mm Flat Head Washer x10 500
AmmYP STy v —
WO147| 4mm Flat Head Washer x10 500
) Ur—Y X kyii—(2mm)
W0151 Linkage Stopper (2mm) x10 650
5.8mmPEft/\— FR—)b (3mmx)
Wo0158 5.8mm Flanged Hard Ball (w/3mm hole) @) x 4 400
AoN—T KR
W5015| g1k End @ x4 200
W5105| #2ii—F v v F
BL | Shock End Cap @ x4 700
B IN—TS/8—Y R
W5106| Shock Plastic Parts x2 450
orityk
W5107| O.fing Set ®®x2 @x4 450
HCAAL 775 L(E) 8fAAY
W6006| Lic Diaphrogm (Black) 8 pes @ x8 400
4mm TPH S E X (8,12)
1151 | 4y Self-Tapping Flat Head Screw (8,12) &5 200
4x8mmt v kE R (F5E)
1166 | 4x8mm Sét Screw x10 200
4x12mmY S EX
1168 | 4312mm Flat Head Screw | X 10 200
5.8mmAR—I/LT Y K
1295 | 5'8mm Ball End x8 200
CY ¥ (C11)
1394 C-ring (C11) x 10 200
BEFAAVART YT EV)(S)
1700KP| Fiuorescent Nylon Strap Pink (S) x18 180
EXF/AVALF YT 41A-(S)
1700KY] Eiyorescent Nylon Strap Yellow (S) x18 180
BXFARVAS YT EVI (M)
1701KP| Fuorescent Nylon Strap Pink (M) x18 250
EXF1AVAIS T 4IA-(M)
1701KY] Eiyorescent Nylon Strap Yellow (M) x18 250
h3—ToT+ (EF vy T
1708 | Color Antenna (Black Cap) @ x4 500
h5—)arFa—7J
1790 | Color Silicone Tube @ x 1 400
YR v Tk EY % (E25)
92642 Suspension Shaft @x4 E-ring (E2.5) x4 250
ZRYOTF—T (ImmE)
96441 Sponge Tape (1mm thickness) @ 300
3xX5mm Lty b+
96641 | 3y5mm Shim Set @ x 10 450
5x7mm< Lty b ]
96643 | 5x7mm Shim Set %10 450
Xy FOBRO—BIZERRT/NR—VYELTRELTVEWINSHY F7,

REATRA T avnR—YERFELTVETOTEELRDIZE,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase
optional parts instead.

35




A7 32/8—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Z4IILE Oil

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACE 4
Part Names
I7—74)L5—(21F)

ARZE (F—No. & A
Quantity

|*E1ﬂﬁ

*FiE
FHH

36204 700 | 200 FIBH4, FAN2AL4 ) wﬁm) . - S - . o 4
Air Filter (for 21) Cay -1.7 | Rear Spring (41.7) Red Use with FM314, FMW24. ) SIL0100 YY) aAVAAIL #100 | Foi—+ vT4 IR 600 | 200 sIL5000 2, = ‘/7]'_’( JU #5000 7'-”71_2 YTAVITR 600 | 200
36221 | RAELTa4% IO F 35° 1500 FM369| R T 25 ($1.8) | £ = o— [FUstd, FWALEY Wﬁﬁ) 500 ?Illcone Oil #100 F?r Shock setting _ (—2) Silicone QOil #5000 For Differential Gear setting Ca
-35 | Sponge Tire (F) Front 350 -1.8 | Rear Spring (;,1.8) Yellow \Use with FM314, FMW4. siLois0| W I XA A #150 | Xoi—t v T4 VT H 600 SiLeooo| ¥ AV A AL #6000 | TIEYT 4 VIR 600
36222 | ARV D4A ¥ v 35 1800 FM369| XX T 275 (¢1.9) | 5417)- Fiis, FMW24&’a%Eﬁﬁ1) 500 Silicone Oil #150 For Shock setting Silicone Oil #6000 For Differential Gear setting
-35 | Sponge Tire (R) Rear 350 -1.9 | Rear Spring (¢1.9) Light Green \Use with FM314, FMW4, SILo200| W I VA AL #200 | Frik—tv T TR 600 SIL7000| 2 M AVA AL #7000 | TO £y T4 VUM 600
86223 | AfuUsY 7A0b @ (TR~ 2500 FMaza| Z2/S—ERFoty k| $1.0x1ER x2 650 Silicone Oil #200 For Shock setting Silicone Oil #7000 For Differential Gear setting
-32 | Sponge Tire (F) Front 320(For EVOLVA Shock Piston Set ¢ 1.0x2{E7R x 2 SIL0250 YA AIL #250 | Honi—twvT1 U5 E 600 S SF AL #10000 | Fo v T 1 > T
36223 | AfYY447 70013 (TRLERI-LH) RT 4 (1/844 X/A—3F)| t=1.0mm Silicone Oil #250 For Shock setting SIL10000| &y : ) ; ) 600
; T 2500 EM427 ; 2700 Silicone Oil #10000 For Differential Gear setting
-35 | Sponge Tire (F) Front 350(For EVOLVA Body (1/8 Size / Lola) YAt AL #300 | ¥onk—tvF1 5 H ST UF AL #30000 | FoE v T 1 > T
36204 | ARUI51T N (TRLNERA—LH) KF4 (894 X/0—5) 54 F | t=0.8mm (BEEHA T) SIL0300| Sjlicone Oil #300 For Shock setting 600 SIL30000| &2 2 TIRYTAY . 600
! v 2900 FM427L ) ; N Silicone Oil #30000 For Differential Gear setting
-32 | Sponge Tire (R) Rear 320(For EVOLVA) Body (1/8 Size / Lola) Light SO AAJ #350 | Foi—tvr4 oA ST — =
36224 | ARVS547 UTE (TRMAR W) 2000 Fvazs| 4D2 5 FASSY 6800 SILO3%0] Silicone Oil #350 For Shock setting 600 siL4ooo0| Z2 A AN #40000 | FILY T4 VTR | gy
-35 | Sponge Tire (R) Rear 35(i(For EVOLVA) 4D Clutch Assembly S F AL #400 | Bori—tvr 1 S5 Silicone Qil #40000 For Differential Gear setting
s AT N
1o1z | BRFORCEI00=R K18y 7 U= [ R FL— 1545 3800 FMazg| DT A F 1200 SIL0400] Silicone Oil #400 For Shock setting 600 siLsoo00| X2 3 A AL #50000 | FIt v T4V TM | g
6v X-FORCE 1100 Ni-Cd Battery | for side-by-side packs 4D Weight S Ua ot AL #450 | Bori—t v« S5 Silicone QOil #50000 For Differential Gear setting
FAUT Vv A ROy F(L=20) | @) & i ADY S VFT4RY SIL0450| &y i : 600 S 3AFA A #100000 | FOEY T4 VIR
92509 | Titanium Adjust Rod (L=20) %?stead of @). 600 FM430| 4p CTidtch Disk 600 %“Ijozr:ioyjl-ljtio#soo Z’f Slzocisfﬁ—mf ST SIL100000] Sijicone Oil #100000 | For Differential Gear setting | 600
- = P INTCYT A
94402 &éﬁéf’@&éﬁﬁfi% IO BHTH LR 900 FM431| 40 ,Z,;W’{]g;l’f —v 1200 SIL0500| Gjlicone Oil #500 For Shock setting 600
5 . =y, S=. Ya A AL #550 | Fonk—tvTFa VTR
96642 | B b (AX6Mm) - 10.1,02,03 HIOMAY | 450 FM433| 4G A Ghoe 1Bk 1200 SILOSS0| Silicone Oil #550 For Shock setting 600
< = 3 5 ariAIL #600 | FrRk—tvTF1 VTR
12x18x0.15mm< 4 | 10A DI59Fa—(LyF) SIL0600| . . . 600
96946 | 12%18x0.15mm Shim | 10 pcs. 300 FM434| 4B Clutch Shoe (Red) 1700 ?"'SO”? (3}'_' jsﬁo#mo ';?r Shock setting
FL&—FE721 )b 25 B-fornula DI5vFLa—(FL—) siLovo0| X2 2 =211 ZA—R YT A2 TR | g0
607003 | Tomade Fuel 25 EX-Formula 3600 FM435| 4D"Clutch Shoe (Gray) 1200 Silicone Oil #700 For Shock setting
FLA—F72I) 3 BiFormila KT 4 A7 4 77— (1.2mm) S ALF A #800 | Hoi—ty T 2T
607004 Tomade Fuel 30 EX-Fornula 3800 FMW4 | Body stiffener (1.2mm) 900 SILOBO0} Silicone Ol #800 For Shock setting 600
FLR—FYJavFa—T KT 4 X7 4 75— (1.5mm) SUAATA AL #9900 | Foi—tv T4 TR
607012 Tomade Silicone Tube 400 FMWS5 | Body Stiffener (1.5mm) 950 SIL0900] Silicone Oil #900 For Shock setting 600
IOV R4 RAVE—F 30" | 28R A SPX FILARJL |k (420) | TLzAT D)3 VA AL #1000 | Fonk—tv T4 VT A
622001 | Tirg (F) Standard 300 | 2 pes. 2200 FMW8B| 5p Middle Belt (420) | Rubber Type SIL1000| Sijicone Oil #1000 For Shock setting 600
JOV ALY REVE—F 35 | 2R A SP1) v AL k (201) JLBAT SUIAVAAI #1100 | ¥ ii—t v T4 V5 H
622002 Tirg (F) Standard 350 | 2 pcs. 2200 FMWO9B| Sp Rear Belt (201) Rubber Type SIL1100| Silicone Oil #1100 For Shock set;irng 600
IOV RAAY RAVE—R 37" | 28R A 95y FLa—(LyK) ED S—t T g
622003 | 2. N 2200 FMW11 1700 SYaAvAAIL #1200 | Foi—wv T4 VIR
Tire (F) Standard 370 | 2 pcs. Clutch Shoe (Red) SIL1200 Silicone Oil #1200 For Shock setting 600
620004 | 20V FEAY RE UK 40| 2KA 2900 FMWI12| B> bR T 25 (4-1.8) 54|~7»—(FMW24etv|~fﬁm) 500
Tire (F) Standard 400 | 2 pcs. -418 | Front Spring (4-1.8) Light Blue \Use with FMW24.
622005 7uy(|~’,;4sﬁv REUE— K32 | 2A A 2900 FMW12 7:195;(%)(:’7‘(4)—1.9) RIA b (FMWZAetwwm) 500
Tire (F) Standard 320 | 2 pcs. -419 | Front Spring (4-1.9 White {Use with FMW24. N . *
622011 | 2B 2 FE A% TLF 80" [ 2%A 2600 FMWIZ| J0> (2727 (20)| Ex o (A, cam) | g, EX 7w 8 SCREW - NUT etc.
Tire (F) Multi 300 2 pcs. -420 | Front Spring (4-2.0) Pink Use with FMW24. % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY
JOL ALY CLF 35° | 2AA FMWI3| U X T =5 (5.3-1.8) | 54 F T L—[Feld, Filie £y h TR = . . = . : :. , , :
622012| Tire (F) Multi 350 2 pos. 2600 5315 | Foar Spring (5.3.1.3) | Ligh B Uk sinPitis Anizg)| 500 nE AR (mm) M5 FAX (mm) M (E) S 7 M8
e22013| 727 I;’}' 1% TILTF 37 | 2AN 2600 P3| 2 7 /7( <5.3-1.9)) A4~ (EMm. ;MthjutvFWm) 500 - me) o = o — () = - — =
Tire (F) Multi 370 2 pcs. -5319 | Rear Spring (5.3-1.9 White |Use with FM314, FMW24, *2 REyEVIER - v
( IMMMM 00 ( ISXXXXSXED i *200 © %200
620014 | 2B ¥ HEA ¥ TILF 407 | 2N 2600 FMW13| y¥ 2 F1U >4 (53200 | EVY (FMBM,. ARy bfﬁm) 500 Round Head Screw Round Head Self-Tapping Screw @ Nut
Tire (F) Multi 40G 2 pcs. -5320 | Rear Spring (5.3-2.0) | Pink  {Use with FM314, FMW24, 1101 | 2x6 - 2x8 - 2x10 - 2x15 5 each 1132 [ 2x4 - 2x6 - 2x8 - 2x10 5 each 1171 | 2mm - 2.6mm 10 each
622015 | 2B RBA Y ZLF 32° | 2B A 2600 FMW14| 70> b X TY 2L (4.020) | LLii— (FMW24IHZ“/ hfﬁﬁﬁ) 500 1102 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 5 each 1133 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 5 each 1172 | 3mm - 4mm 10 each
Tire (F) Multi 320 2 pcs. -420 | Front Spr;ng L (4.0-2.0) | Silver \Use with FMW24. 1103 | 3x4 - 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3 x12 5 each 1134 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each 5 Sty R
JYAA4Y RAUE—FK30° | 2K A FMW14| 2oy rRFY V5L (4518)| Ly K (FMWQQt’“/l"EEﬁ 1104 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 h 1135 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 h %200
622021 . ~ 3000 N 4 - ¢ 500 X X X X eac X X X X eac F|anged Nut
e ) Sancerasod |2pcs B e 1 e
v H— v L (451, — PANS : . . : : .
622022 | Tirg (R) Standard 350 | 2 pcs. 3000 4519 | Front Spring L (4.6:1.0) | Blue (Use win fur )| 500 1106 | 3x22 - 3x24 - 3x26 - 3x28 5 each 1187 | 26x14 - 26x15 - 2.6x16 - 2.6x18 | 5 each 1175 | 4mm 10 pes
X EA Y REUH—E 37 | 2R A FMWA5| U R T U TL(4.81.8) | Ly B (R4, Ak 2o M ORR NAEER NAYEZYEVTER - F4OvFy k
622023 Tire (R) Standard 370 | 2 pes. 3000 -4818 | Rear Spring L (4.8-1.8) | Red (Usewith N1, FMW24.) 500 (S e %200 Jinunavanans JdNgh Self-Tapping Screw %200 B Nylon Nut *200
YXE AN REUH—F 40° [ 2R A FMW15| Y2 T > 4L (4.81.9) | TL— (FMSM“ FMW24ttmﬁm) 1110 | 2.6x4 - 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x12 5 each 1140 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 5 each 1777 T 2.6mm 5 oS
622024 | Tirg (R) Standard 49U 2 pcs. 3000 -4819 | Rear Spring L (4.8-1.9) | Blue Use with FM314, FMW24. 500 1111 | 3x4 - 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each 1141 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 5 each 1178 | 3mm 5 zCS
622025 UNBALY BT —F 3:2" 2K A 3000 FMW15| J ¥ X 7"}_ 2L (4.8-2.0) | YIN— (FMSM.. FMW24E 4y Ffﬁﬁﬁ) 500 1112 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1142 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1179 T amm 5 bes
Tire (R) Standard 320 | 2 pcs. -4820 | Rear Spring L (4.8-2.0) | Silver \Use with FM314, FMW24, 1113 | 4x6 - 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x12 5 each 1143 | 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x18 5 each p
1 L ° 2 S )24 (H — - B0 ke = s
622031 | 245 T Vot 900 | 5 pos. 3400 Fuw1e| &7 7 zéig;J(H/)’] ) 300 1114 | 3x22 - 3x25 - 3x28 - 3x30 5 each #55YELTER [ Fraes o> " 200
X EAw <7 as  |oRA F oy FRR—T— 1115 | 4x15 - 4x18 - 4x20 - 4x22 5 each Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw %200 1180 | 4mm [ Spos
622032 Tire (R) Multi 350 2 pes. 3400 FMW20| Oftset Spacer 2000 [)mmm H#SER *o 1147 | 2.6x6 - 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 | 5 each Yo
622033 | LY EAY TLF BT | 2AA 3400 EMwaz| 79 R8 TABES (F—t s 3500 Flat Head Screw 00 1148 | 3%6 - 3x@ - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14_| 5 each @ iz~ *200
Tire (R) Multi 370 2 pcs. Rear Adjustable Stabilizer Set 1118 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 5each 1149 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1185 T 2 26 3 10 each
622034 | 2 VALY XN T 407 | 2HA 3400 FMwa3| 2T 5= (18057 « ) 1100 1119 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 5 each 1150 | 4x15 - 4x20 - 4x25 5 ach mm - 2.6mm - 3mm eac
Tire (R) Multi 400 2 pcs. Rear Spoiler (for 1/8 Lola Body) 1120 | 3x14 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 5 each 1151 | 4x8 - 4x12 5 each 1186 | 4mm - 5mm 10 each
YA TILTF 32° 2R A ATYVGTTSHAG—(14mm) | SETDRTY LT % . . . EVLY
622035 | Tirg (R) Multi 320 2 pes. 3400 FMW24| 500ing Adjuster (14mm)| AT 5 B a1 nE 700 1121 | 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x20 5 each IS5UUHEryTER @ E-Giips *150
e L = 1122 | 3x22 - 3x24 - 3x26 - 3x28 5 each *200
695101 |F A 7LV 2 —~— 2000 FMwas| S8 28 > B AL B (207) | T L 1 T — 1123 | 3x30 - 3x32 - 3x34 - 3x35 5 each Flanged Cap Screw 1380 | E15 10 pes
Knife Edge Reamer SP Front Belt (207) Rubber Type X X X X eac 1153 | 3x6 - 3x8 - 3x10 5 each :
RR—H T—R % 9597 ATV ITIHARI—Ib 1168 | 4x12 10 pos 1154 | 4x8 - 4x10 - 4x12 2 each 1991 | £29 10pos
— — — 7Y JITY Y= x8 = 4x10 - 4x eac
695141| 5park Booster 1800 TSWS5 | Giutch Spring Adjust Tool 1500 1197 | 4x6 10 pcs FSIRER 1225 Egg 18 pcs
IERREE (R/—5T-R5-F) FISERT— FryTER (O %200 - pes
695142/ o =icr for harge For Spark Boosier 1900 TSWE | Ajuminum Ride Height Gauge 1500 Ekmmmmm Cap Screw *200 AT :D(;/al Head Screw S 1222 Eg_g 18 pcs
S SAhA— L T—5— X8 * 2X eacl ) pcs
APPO1 "7?['/7_;;_";\_% /S\Zﬁ(imrj . 4800 Tsws FjI)ZN’rqetI’fPul)llérj K 2500 1124 | 2x8 - 2x10 - 2x12 - 2x14 2 each o Ex T 10 pos
oy P s — - 1125 | 2.6x8 - 2.6x10 - 2.6x12 - 2.6x14 | 2 each ] 7 %200
INIR—Yt Y bk SETDODRTYLI % TSW18 SP7AY IV 144y b (EVOLVA) 5500 - - - h Set Screw 1387 | E7.0 6 pcs
FM314 Small Parts Set ERT B NE 400 SP Front Oneway Set (EVOLVA) 1126 | 3x8 - 3x10 - 3x12 - 3x14 2 eac| 1160 T 3x6 - 3x12 - 3x14 - 3x16 T oach 1390 E10.0 6 pcs
FM368| 70V FATU 5 (817)|[ Ly K R Al Wo142| 7V PS5 — (2mmE) 450 127 | 3x15 - 3x16 - 3x18 - 3x20 2 each 1161 T 33 - 3x4 - 336 - 3x10 3 each ) ;
-1.7 | Front Spring (4,1.7) Red Use with FMW24, Aluminium Collar (2mm) 1128 | 3x25 - 3x30 - 3x35 - 3x40 2 each 62 | axd x5 —dx8 — 4x12 3 oach bl :I:B}i%ﬁéf{LEl&ﬂd) EX. +v F?zl:t
FM368| 70> FXTY L5 (41.8) 4I|:|_(FMW24&JE.\/ F’Efiﬁ) 500 W5017 Ty v—Frw T 200 1129 | 4x10 - 4x15 - 4x20 2 each I e S each F1—H—Hs=E] IBRVEhECEEl,
-1.8 | Front Spring (¢,1.8) Yellow \Use with FMW24. Shock Diaphragm 1130 | 4x25 - 4x28 - 4x30 2 each X X X eac
FM368| 70 kR T L5 (¢1.9)] 34 +1-v (FMW24kt"/ hffiﬁ) 500 weoo7| HCEA 725 4 (B) |s@EA 400 1131 | 4x35 - 4x40 - 4x45 2 each 1164 | 5x30 - 5x40 3 each
-1.9 | Front Spring (;,1.9) Light Green {Use with FMW24. HC Diaphrogm (White) | 8 pcs. 1196 | 2.6x18 4 pes 1165 | 3x20 - 3x25 3 each
1166 | 4x8 (F%k) 10 pcs
36 37

ACE 4
Part Names
YN RTY 5 (d1.7)

A (F—No. & A%
Quantity

Ly K

|*E1ﬂﬁ

*FE
F

ACAVE ]
Part Names

AE
Content

E

7E fifl

*FEE
o

ATVE ]

Part Names

MZ (F—No.& A%
Quantity




